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Fiat 500 1.2 Pop 3dr | Mar 2017
JUST ARRIVED LOVELY CAR IN EXCELLENT CONDITION.

First to see will buy so be quick. Like new throughout, this
stunning 2017 Fiat 500 Pop 1.2 (3 door) is in excellent condition
and ready to drive away.

With only 41,100 miles on the clock, a fresh MOT valid until
December 2025, and a 3-month warranty included, this car
offers fantastic peace of mind.

The 1.2L engine is economical and ideal for driving, while the
stylish white exterior and pristine interior make it stand out.
Priced at £5,995. Don't miss out on this opportunity - book your
test drive today.

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Automatic door locking,
Auxilliary 12V power socket, Body colour bumpers, Chrome door
handles, Cloth upholstery, Driver's seat memory, Driver and
passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric
front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR + HBA + Hill holder, Front
headrests, Front passenger seat memory, Heated rear windows
with wash wipe, Heat insulated glass, Height adjustable steering
wheel, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, LED daytime
running lights, Locking fuel filler cap, Radio, Remote central
locking, Side airbags, Speed limiter, Trip computer, Tyre
pressure monitoring system, Window airbags

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Noel Magill: 07802819164 | Niamh Taylor: 07737122955

£5,995

41100
Petrol
Manual
White
1242

110

B (£20 p/a)
Hatchback
7U
MV17XSB

3571mm
1627mm
1488mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 185L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1345KG
480KG

51.4MPG

65.7MPG

60.1MPG

35L
5 SPEED
99MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.9s

Engine Power BHP:

68.4BHP



